24 Kasim 2005 Pergembe

8. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AKMERT(1)

2 HANCIBEY(3)

3 KASIRGA™*(8)

4 CAHIDE SULTAN(5)
5 BATTALKAYA2)

6 MAXIMUS(7)

7 SECKINALP(4)

8 GEDIZ(6)

9 YORMAZ(9)

IKILi(1/3) :1,35 4, SIRALI IKiLi(1/3) 3,35 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/3/8) :1,42 4, 5. CIFTE(9/1) :11,50 &

Yas
3yde

3yke
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)23.400 &
1)2340 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BEYEFENDI- KATMER

ZGIN- MAHDE 15

BAMKA 3 - MAHDE 14
¢ZGIN- CAHDE 80
BABATUAL - KAGANKIZ
HASTAY - SERTACIM
BAMKA 3 - KEMIYETULIRAK 48
SA'D27 - MALIKE 17

DRUD (L) - KEMIYETULIRAK 36

SARTLI 5W
2)9.360 ¢
2)936 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 H.KARATAS
56 Y.TUNG
48 K. TEKINALP
545  MKAYA
52 AHVET GOKGE
53 D.YILDIZ
55 E.YAWZ
53 MGUNDUZELI|
505 GYILDIZ

Sahip
M NAB. AKSOY

CEM YILDIZ
MAH. TEKINALP
KAYAKAYA
ABD. KAYA
FER. OKTAY
CEL. ERDOGAN
AYS. BAYDAN

iSM ATIK

56 kg,

3)45680
3.468 ¢

Antrenérii
YKILIC

CAAK
CALAK
E.CESVE
E.CESVE
CKURT
CALAK
F.GURUHAN

HANIFi GUNES

Derece

14544

1.45.71

1.46.00

1.46.35

14716

1.47.95

1.48.18

1.50.71

1.51.21

istanbul Hipdromu (85. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum

4)2.340
4)234 ¢

t

Gy AGF St Fark

1,65
1,50
9,55
7,55
5,90
9,85
4,00
11,40

9,35

2 1.5BOY

7 1.5BOY

4 2BOY

6

G Gk.

HP

80

52

59

70

50

50

52

43



